
Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2014

Approp Actual

FY 2015

Approp Estimate

FY 2016

Request Gov Rec

By Function

Military Management 2,369,000 2,113,600 2,565,800 2,590,800 3,361,700 3,130,400

Federal/State Agreements 34,317,500 42,288,700 35,182,000 41,682,000 35,777,200 35,821,300

Bureau of Homeland Security 27,978,300 18,629,300 28,038,300 28,038,300 28,806,200 28,840,300

Total 64,664,800 63,031,600 65,786,100 72,311,100 67,945,100 67,792,000

By Fund Source

General 5,238,100 5,242,500 5,621,800 5,646,800 6,612,900 6,321,900

Dedicated 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federal 54,013,300 53,886,600 54,839,200 61,339,200 55,248,100 55,341,000

Other 5,413,400 3,902,500 5,325,100 5,325,100 6,084,100 6,129,100

Total 64,664,800 63,031,600 65,786,100 72,311,100 67,945,100 67,792,000

By Object

Capital Outlay 1,155,900 2,321,100 293,600 293,600 763,400 703,400

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Expenditures 24,328,600 29,345,000 23,205,900 29,730,900 23,812,100 23,764,900

Personnel Costs 24,242,400 20,390,500 27,348,700 27,348,700 28,181,700 28,135,800

Trustee/Benefit Payments 14,937,900 10,975,000 14,937,900 14,937,900 15,187,900 15,187,900

Total 64,664,800 63,031,600 65,786,100 72,311,100 67,945,100 67,792,000

FTP Positions
293.80 293.80 314.80 314.80 320.80 317.80

Military Division
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Military Division

Decision Unit Summary

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

5,621,800314.80 65,786,1003.00 FY 2015 Original Appropriation 314.80 5,621,800 65,786,100

25,0000.00 25,0004.30 Supplemental 0.00 25,000 25,000

63,5000.00 63,5004.60 Deficiency Warrants 0.00 63,500 63,500

(63,500)0.00 (63,500)4.70 Revenue Adjustments 0.00 (63,500) (63,500)

65,811,100314.805.00 FY 2015 Total Appropriation 5,646,800 5,646,800314.80 65,811,100

00.00 6,500,0006.30 FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 6,500,000

00.00 06.50 Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

72,311,100314.807.00 FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures 5,646,800 5,646,800314.80 72,311,100

(233,900)0.00 (7,003,400)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (233,900) (7,003,400)

65,307,700314.809.00 FY 2016 Base 5,412,900 5,412,900314.80 65,307,700

48,5000.00 329,70010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 34,900 235,500

295,9000.00 679,90010.30 Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration 0.00 295,900 679,900

(3,600)0.00 (18,400)10.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (3,600) (18,400)

80,7000.00 437,70010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 105,000 710,500

66,736,600314.8011.00 FY 2016 Total Maintenance 5,834,400 5,845,100314.80 66,915,200

Military Management

113,800 113,8000.000.00 113,800 113,800Upgrade of 700MHz Radio Trunk 
Network

12.01

85,500 00.001.00 85,500 0Information Technology Security 
Network Analyst

12.02

250,000 250,0000.000.00 250,000 250,000Tuition Assistance12.03

59,800 00.001.00 59,800 0Purchasing and Accounting Specialist12.04

78,900 00.001.00 78,900 0Information Technology System 
Integration Analyst

12.05

7,500 00.000.00 7,500 0ESGR Operational Support12.06

10,000 00.000.00 10,000 0Civil Support Team Uniforms12.07

Federal/State Agreements

1,400 1,4000.000.00 1,400 1,400Ammunition for Army Security Training12.01

111,600 111,6000.000.00 111,600 111,600Armory Maintenance Funding12.02

60,000 00.000.00 30,000 0Armory Maintenance Truck with Service 
Bed

12.03

30,000 00.000.00 30,000 0Funding for Youth Challenge Facility 
Upkeep

12.04

0 01.001.00 0 0Telecommunications Specialist12.05

Bureau of Homeland Security

400,000 400,0000.000.00 0 0ISP ILETS Project12.01

0 01.001.00 0 0Cyber Security Planner12.02

0 01.001.00 0 0Installation Technician12.03

67,945,100320.8013.00 FY 2016 Gov's Recommendation 6,612,900 6,321,900317.80 67,792,000

6.00Amount Change From Original Appropriation

Percent Change From Original Appropriation

3.00 700,100991,100 2,005,9002,159,000

1.91% 0.95% 12.45%17.63% 3.28% 3.05%
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